

MMB50Y

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

N/w - 20085 Rari Rari 215 St R-4182 (2571)

प्रांतीय

DIVISION

प्रांतीय

SUB-DIVISION

स्टोर्स - Mother India cont. Pvt Ltd

Measurement Book

826

Ag No - 02CMBD/25-26

1st on AHC Bill

Name of work— 1
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of road:					seven yr
					Maintenance of road
					from 1085- Kharikhar
					road to Rupapur
Agency:					Mother India Construction
					Pvt. Ltd. Aspur house
					Road No. 3 Sanjay
					Gandhi Nagar
					Kemherbagh Panna
					Bihar 800020.
Agreement No:					02 CMB/14 MMSV
					25-26 Pargers
Package No:					RR SMP/24-25 Pargers
					24
Date of Commencement:					23-05-2018
Date of completion:					22-05-2021
					(ongoing)
Record Entry					
① clearing & grubbing					
road land including up-					
rooting wild vegetation					
grasses, bushes - - - - -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	DR	
(ii) Fine aggregate					168749.0
84.787 m ³ @ Rs 266.62 = Rs 22654.0					16954.0
63.590					
(3) PQC					
(i) Crushed Stone aggregate					
43.38 m ³ @ Rs 913.48 = Rs 39627.0					39627.0
(ii) Sand					
21.69 m ³ @ Rs 584.64 = Rs 12681.0					12681.0
					Rs 23801.0
SP @ 10% = Rs 23801.0					23801.0

1st on A/C Bill					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1/1) clearing & grubbing					
road land					
Qty vid THB P-2					
0.1480 Ha @ Rs 73248.75 = Rs 10841.0					10841.0
(2/2) Scarifying the existing					
bituminous road surface					
Qty vid THB P-2					
581.98 m ² @ Rs 19.02 = Rs 11069.0					11069.0
(3/5) USB No-II Material					
Qty vid THB P-3					
48.656 m ³ @ Rs 2391.23 = Rs 116348.0					116348.0

Continuation

Rs 138258.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/6) 100t mix Macadam (10mm)					
Qty. vid TMB P—(4)					
159.375 m ³ @ RS 3133.73 = RS 499423.0					
(5/10) Construction of un-reinforced, Plain cement concrete pave- ment (M35) — — — — (1)					
Qty. vid TMB P—(5)					
48.207 m ³ @ RS 5910.61 = RS 284933.0					
(6/23) Providing cur. Paving					
'Logo' of project — — — —					
Qty. vid TMB P—(5)					

1.0000 @ RS 10615.13 = RS 10615.0					
					1
					RS 933229.0
L/C @ 1%.			(+)	RS	9332.0
SP @ 10%.			(+)	RS	23801.0
					RS 966362.0
WST @ 18%.			(+)	RS	173945.0
					RS 1140307.0
As per agreement below 1.25%			(-)	RS	14254.0
					RS 1126053.0
					Say RS 1126053.0

Continuation

26/9/23